Sportschutzenkreis 7 Weinheim e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren |

Nogkrowb=

SSV Hemsbach
SSV Hemsbach 2
SG
Ssv

Ladenburg

Weinheim 1923 e.V.
SSV Sulzbach

SSV Hemsbach 3

SSV Oberflockenbach

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren |

1. 65
2. M
3. 48

Legner, Rico
Schmitt, Thomas
Haas, Christian

SSv
SSv
SSv

Weinheim 1923 e.V.
Hemsbach

Litzelsachsen 1932 e.V.

1.56.14 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren lll

1. 36
2. 57
3. 40
4. 63
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10. 49
1. 37
12. 42
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18. 47
19. 64
20. 43
21. o1
22. 39
23. 44

Hofmann, Dieter
Platz, Karl-Heinz
Wiegandt, Karl-Heinz
Scheuermann, Walter
Lochbiihler, Norbert
Klein, Stefan

Sauer, Berthold
Prem, Erich
Schwahn, Glinter
Bruckner, Horst
Aefelein, Rolf
Spether, Norbert
Kuhn, Wolfgang
Neis, Rainer
Schwab, Dieter
Hafner, René
Schollenberger, Peter
Thron, Stefanie
Erdel, Glinter
HaRlinger, Hans
Fischer, Uwe

Bauer, Jochen

Karr, Normann

SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SG

SG

SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SG

SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv
SSv

Hemsbach
Hemsbach
Hemsbach
Weinheim 1923 e.V.
Ladenburg
Ladenburg
Oberflockenbach
Sulzbach
Hemsbach
Hemsbach
Hemsbach
Sulzbach

Sulzbach
Hemsbach
Hemsbach
Ladenburg
Oberflockenbach
Laudenbach
Weinheim 1923 e.V.
Laudenbach
Oberflockenbach
Weinheim 1923 e.V.

Litzelsachsen 1932 e.V.

Mannschaftsergebnisse

269
254
256
257
259
259
243

Einzelergebnisse

85 88 88 86
75 84 87 84
74 80 79 78

Einzelergebnisse

86 91 90 94
88 86 93 91
87 85 87 86
88 84 87 85
83 87 87 86
79 80 95 88
87 80 83 88
82 85 87 84
83 86 85 84
88 81 83 85
92 80 79 84
82 76 81 88
82 78 78 87
72 82 84 83
80 67 80 91
78 76 75 82
77 73 83 76
65 70 88 83
81 67 70 86
74 73 72 75
63 74 73 79
82 71 63 57
73 75 52 71

1054 NR
1013

996

995

990

976

936

347 NR
330
311

361 NR
358
345
344
343
342
338
338
338
337
335
327
325
321
318
311
309
306
304
294
289
273
271
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